TECNO MINI KART/A—Y1) X |

PEDAL R4 )L

CcoD AL el (BiA) | el (Bidk) | HER | BH
511/100D |79+ ILXS )L MINIF ¥5,880 ¥5600( ¥280| 1
410/101S |TL—FRA)L '09 ¥6,300 ¥6,000| ¥300| 1
411/100S |JL—*FA~4)L MINIF ¥5,880 ¥5600| ¥280| 1
510/001 |4 )L7RJLRASS'Y ¥746 ¥710( ¥36| 2
RE LKL ¥662 ¥630( ¥32| 2

510/002 |RAIJLRTI Y5 ¥315 ¥300( ¥15[ 2
510/003 (7Ot —TILLIRE— ¥331 ¥315[  ¥16[ 1
420/020 |YF7IL—x4—7T)LCOMP. ¥3,465 ¥3300( ¥165| 1
420/032 |TL—FF—T I I7A—% (J5) ¥557 ¥530|  ¥27| 1
420/033 |[TJL—F7—TILIA—D (K) ¥557 ¥530(  ¥27| 1
420/031 |JL—FXF40YF o6 ¥1,365 ¥1,300]  ¥65| 1
420/004 |JL—F4—TIWHo507 ¥441 ¥420(  ¥21| 2
420/005 |JL—F4—7J)L ¥210 ¥200(  ¥10[ 1

— »
STEERING WHEEL RT7YJ)> T H=14—IL

coD N—Y% Bl (Biad) | e fil (Fidk) | HET | EE
250/100 |RFF7YYY ¥22050  ¥21,000| ¥1,050| 1
250/101 |RTF7YVVY Hh—iRY ¥26,250|  ¥25,000( ¥1,250( 1
251/001 |RTTFILTHRR Mg ¥6,300 ¥6,000| ¥300| 1
251/003 [RTF7YULTHRR Mg 10°C ¥9 482 ¥9,030( ¥452| 1

STEERING COLUMN RT7Y> 5 a5,

coD N—Y% el (Biad) | e fl (Bidk) | SHES: | EH
230/060 |RTFTF7Y S a5, S=F 415mm ¥7,665 ¥7,300[ ¥365| 1
230/200 |FALYLaVRSAE— RELTSH vk ¥5,355 ¥5100[ ¥255| 1
230/001 |FR—)LaAq b ¥3,045 ¥2900| ¥145) 1
230/002 |H—49)v T ¥74 ¥70 ¥4| 1
230/128 (RT7ULTASLILY ¥824 ¥784|  ¥40| 1
240/001 |RFT7VYTASLYR—F 4OV ¥1,050 ¥1,000] ¥50[ 1
240/060D |RF7VU5 a5 LHR—F MINIA & ¥3,360 ¥3200( ¥160| 1
240/060S |RT7YHaSLHYHR—+ MINIA & ¥3,360 ¥3200| ¥160| 1

TIE ROD 24Ok

CcoD N—Y% el (Biad) | e fl (Bidk) | JHET | EE
220/210 |240vK Al 210mm ¥2,730 ¥2,600[ ¥130| 1
220/239 |B48vE Al 239mm ¥2,730 ¥2600[ ¥130| 1
220/245 |240vE Al 245mm ¥2,730 ¥2,600[ ¥130| 1
220/249 |B40vE Al 249mm ¥2,730 ¥2600[ ¥130| 1
220/260 |#40OvK Al 260mm ¥2730 ¥2600| ¥130| 1
220/001D |[E@R—)L M8 & ¥1,943 ¥1,850[ w93| 2
220/001S |EFAiR—)L M8 & ¥1,943 ¥1,850( ¥93| 2
220/002D |Fvk M8 H ¥53 ¥50 ¥3| 2
220/002S |Fvk M8 & ¥210 ¥200( ¥10| 2




STUB AXLE Fv%JL

CcOoD N—Y% Tl (FiA) | Bl (Bidk) [ HER | BH
211/500 |FrRA—LFailL—4— ¥9,713 ¥9250| ¥463| 2
211/001 |FUFEVRILE 210 x 84 ¥1,103 ¥1,050] ¥53| 2
211/002 | 7SAARTO¥AA— 210 ¥1,418 ¥1,350] ¥68| 2
211/003 |EEFABRAR—Y— 510 x 230 x 4.5 ¥830 ¥790|  ¥40| 4
211/004 |Jvi¥— 010 ¥50 ¥47 ¥3| 2
211/005 |N71)>% 6000ZZ 210 ¥1,019 ¥970|  ¥49| 4
211/006 |NFYLJ ZAR—H— 510 x 245 ¥347 ¥330| ¥17| 2

FYRA—LXalL—E—Tvyv— ¥53 ¥50 ¥3| 2
211/510 |Fvbk M14x 15 ¥945 ¥900|  ¥45( 2
211/511 | Y—9)v 7 ¥100 ¥95 ¥5| 2
210/512 |Fxv7 ¥630 ¥600| ¥30| 2
GR6X12 |AERY M6 x 12 ¥84 ¥80 ¥4| 4
210/025 |7SAAVREREEY—)L ¥2,258 ¥2,150 ¥108
211/303D |y IILAKE B ¥18,900|  ¥18,000( ¥900| 1
211/303S |y IILAKE & ¥18,900|  ¥18,000( ¥900| 1

FvoI 17V T)— A ¥21,898|  ¥20,855( ¥1,043| 1

FUIIL o172V T)— & ¥21,898 ¥20,855( ¥1,043| 1
211/201 [REVKIL @17 ¥3,675 ¥3,500 ¥175| 2
210/007 |FLYRARR—H— 517 x 10 ¥368 ¥350| ¥18| 6
210/008 |[FLYRRAR—H— 517 x5 ¥368 ¥350| ¥18| 4
210/009 [REVK)LFvbk M14 ¥347 ¥330[ ¥17| 2
TB10X30 |AxJLk M10 x 30 ¥315 ¥300| ¥15| 6
211/320 |20 IL—FFT1R9/\T 040 Mg ¥10,500  ¥10,000| ¥500| 2
210/010 |74 6003ZZ o17 ¥903 ¥860| ¥43| 4
210/320 |74 690327 o17 ¥903 ¥860| ¥43| 2

REAR AXLE GROUP 7<%k

CcoD N—Y% el (BiA) | el (Bidk) | HES | BH
585/310 |7 %7k 230 VUK ¥29400|  ¥28,000| ¥1,400( 1
585/320 ()7 4Tk 30 HZE AL YTh ¥32550  ¥31,000| ¥1,550( 1
585/319 |7 % Tk 030 AZE F ITA4T7 L ¥32,550|  ¥31,000( ¥1,550[ 1
585/318 |7 Tk 030 HZ #% /\—K ¥32,550]  ¥31,000| ¥1,550| 1
585/321 |7 ¥ Tk 230 %28 45mm ¥32,550]  ¥31,000| ¥1,550( 1
585/250 |7 % Tk 025 J1)yK R45 ¥29,400|  ¥28,000( ¥1,400| 1
585/251 |7 ¥k 225 V'YK R55 ¥29400|  ¥28,000| ¥1,400( 1
586/820 |F—#t 8 x 50/2P 06 ¥1,050 ¥1,000] ¥50| 4
586/830 [F—#t 8 x 50/3P o8 ¥1,050 ¥1,000] ¥50| 1
586/620 |F—#t 6 x 40/2P o6 ¥1,050 ¥1,000] ¥50| 4
586/654 [F—#F 6 x 5 x40 ¥315 ¥300| ¥15| 4
586/664 |[F—# 6x 6 x40 ¥315 ¥300| ¥15| 4
587/500 |A> Y —kFa1—7 046 x 100 o50F ¥2,940 ¥2.800| ¥140
587/603 |UT v IERT1)24 230 ¥6,489 ¥6,180[ ¥309( 2
302/006 |AERY 6mm ¥147 ¥140 ¥7| 4
588/030 |7 HRILA— Mg 230 ¥10,500| ¥10,000 ¥500| 2
588/031 |7 HR)ILA— Al 230 ¥10,500  ¥10,000| ¥500| 2
565/030 |R7O4vk/\T Mg 230 ¥11,130]  ¥10,600| ¥530| 1
565/025 |R7O4vk/\T Mg 225 ¥11,130]  ¥10,600| ¥530( 1
566/030 |R7O4vk/\T Al 230 ¥9975 ¥9,500| ¥475| 1
566/025 |RTO4vk/NT Al 225 ¥9975 ¥9500| ¥475) 1
465/030 |JL—*O—%—/\J Mg 230 ¥11,130]  ¥10,600| ¥530| 1




465/025 |[JFL—*FO—48—/\J Mg 025 ¥11,130|  ¥10,600| ¥530| 1
466/030 |[JL—*O—%—/\J Al 230 ¥9,450 ¥9,000[ ¥450( 1
466/025 |FL—xFO—%—/\T Al 025 ¥9,450 ¥9,000[ ¥450( 1
570/001 |JL—F%FO—%—/\J Mg MINIF 230 ¥8,400 ¥8,000[ ¥400( 1
FRONT HUB ZAY kT

COoD N—Y%4 el (Biad) | 5 fff (Fidk) [ JHET | HE
572/060 |70 k/\T Mg 917 60mm ¥7,980 ¥7,600[ ¥380[ 2
572/075 |70>k/\T Mg 017 75mm ¥7,980 ¥7,600( ¥380[ 2
572/090 |7A>k/\T Mg 917 90mm ¥7,980 ¥7,600( ¥380[ 2
572/260 |70O>k/\T Al o17 60mm ¥6,300 ¥6,000( ¥300[ 2
572/275 |7R>k/\T Al 817 75mm ¥6,300 ¥6,000( ¥300[ 2
572/290 |70 k/\T Al g17 90mm ¥6,300 ¥6,000( ¥300[ 2
572/205 |70 k/\T Al o17 105mm ¥6,300 ¥6,000( ¥300[ 2
* NI [ERFZYRARILMMTE

REAR HUB Y7 /\J

CcoD N—Y% Bl (Biad) | e fil (Fidk) [ HET | EE
570/001 |)7/\7 Mg 230 50mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( w410| 2
570/002 |)7/\7 Mg 30 75mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
570/003 |)7/\J Mg 230 98mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
571/002 |J7/77 Al 230 75mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
571/003 |J7/\7 Al 230 98mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
570/030 |J)7/\T Mg 225 58mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
570/032 |Y)7/\TJ Mg 225 98mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
571/001 |J7/\T Al 225 98mm ¥8,610 ¥8,200( ¥410[ 2
301/843 |RAYKRARJLE M8 x 43 ¥294 ¥280| ¥14| 6
* N [ZRBYRARILMMTE

FRONT WHEEL 78> kikq4—IL

CcoD N—Y% SEfl (Biad) | e fi (Bidk) | JHEE | EE
580/115 |ZRA>kiRqs—)L Mg 115mm ¥12,600[ ¥12,000[ ¥600| 2
580/120 |Z7RA2k7Rq—)L Mg 120mm ¥12,600[ ¥12,000[ ¥600| 2
580/130 |Z7R>kiRqs—)L Mg 130mm ¥12,600[ ¥12,000( ¥600| 2
580/126 |ZO>kkqs—IL(TE—R) Mg 126mm ¥12,600[ ¥12,000[ ¥600| 2

E—FXbkysi— ¥231 ¥220| ¥11| 6
580/002 |04 ¥24 ¥22 ¥2| 6
580/003 [/\)LD ¥231 ¥220(  ¥11| 2
* g —JLIZ/NILT E—R Ry —{F&E
REAR WHEEL ') 77k4—JL

COoD N—Y% el (Biad) | e ff (Bidk) [ BT | EE
580/148 |)714—JL Mg 148mm ¥13,230[  ¥12,600 ¥630| 2
580/162 |\)7i4—J)L Mg 162mm ¥13,230[  ¥12,600[ ¥630| 2
580/184 |)714—JL Mg 184mm ¥13,230|  ¥12,600 ¥630| 2
580/002 |04 ¥24 ¥22 ¥2| 6

E—FXbhy/i— ¥231 ¥220| ¥11| 6

580/003 |/\)LT ¥231 ¥220(  ¥11| 2




BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER JL—%TRXA—L )5 —

coD N—Y4 SEfM (BisA) | B MM (Bitk) | CHES | B
430/100 [JL—F<ARB—1)UA— FT100 ¥18,165|  ¥17,300| ¥865| 1
430/013 |ERRY 024 ¥1,470 ¥1,400[ ¥70| 1
430/015 |>—IL o024 ¥525 ¥500(  ¥25( 1
430/014 |0V)>% o024 ¥473 ¥450(  ¥23| 1
430/011  [L/N— FT100 ¥2,310 ¥2200| ¥110| 1
430/018 |(YR—2RT)Y ¥420 ¥400(  ¥20( 1
600/005 |Jv¥— 018 x 06 x 1.5 ¥16 ¥15 ¥1| 1
430/010 X RA+H/8— ¥1,428 ¥1,360[ ¥68| 1
SP5X28 |EY o5 x 28 ¥105 ¥100 ¥5( 1
430/016 |[>—IL DY ¥— o5 ¥53 ¥50 ¥3[ 1
430/017 |~NYRF¥yTRH1)1— M5x 10 ¥63 ¥60 ¥3[ 1
450/001 [axro4— 1B ¥641 ¥610(  ¥31| 1

BRAKE CALIPER FT100 7L —&F+1)/\—FT100

CcoD N—=Y% el (BiA) | el (Bidk) | HER | B
440/100 [JF7TL—*F+1J/8— FT100 COMP. ¥30,135|  ¥28,700( ¥1,435| 1
440/013 |ERLY 024 ¥1,470 ¥1,400] ¥70| 2
430/015 |>—IL 024 ¥525 ¥500| ¥25( 2
440/014 |02 o024 ¥473 ¥450|  ¥23| 2
440/012S |JL—F/\vk+tybk FT100 ¥7,770 ¥7,400| ¥370| 1
440/020 |JL—F/\whHAKRY1)21— ASSY ¥473 ¥450( ¥23| 4
440/019 |RT)2 Y ¥160 ¥152 ¥8| 4
440/021 |INYRD) TSV RARAR—4H— 15mm ¥231 ¥220| ¥11| 6
440/021 |/INYRI)TSURAR—H— 1.0mm (AT 3ay) ¥231 ¥220 ¥11
440/024 |—DT475200 (AT a) ¥1,470 ¥1,400[ ¥70
440/022 |AR—H— Mg ¥2.835 ¥2700| ¥135) 1
430/016 | —12 I v — o5 ¥37 ¥35 ¥2| 2
430/017 [~NyRFryTRX91)a— M5x 10 ¥35 ¥33 ¥2| 2
450/003 |JL—FFH—Rapxy4— LB ¥825 ¥785(  ¥40[ 1
450/004 |JL—Fh—Rary3— YE ¥1,371 ¥1,305| ¥66| 1
450/725 |JL—FK—R 28 725mm ¥5,355 ¥5,100| ¥255| 1
450/285 |JL—FK—ZR 28 285mm ¥3,570 ¥3400| ¥170| 1
450/750 |TL—F7K—R 08 750mm (AT 32) ¥5,355 ¥5,100( ¥255
450/610 |IL—FHK—R 8 610mm (AT 3>) ¥4,830 ¥4,600] ¥230
450/590 |TL—F7K—R 28 590mm (AT 32) ¥4,830 ¥4.600( ¥230
450/540 |IL—FHK—R 8 540mm (AT 3>) ¥4,830 ¥4,600] ¥230

DISC ROTOR T4 XY A—43—

COoD N—Y% Tl (FiA) | Bl (Bidk) [ HER | BE
460/108 |T4AR~0O—%— MINIFH 2180 x 5mm ¥10,080 ¥9,600( ¥480| 1
460/103 |T4A~O—%— MINIFH 2205 x 5mm ¥10,080 ¥9,600| ¥480| 1




ACCESSORY 77tH%1)— T I =) Uk

COoD N—Y% Tl (FiA) | Bl (Bidk) [ HER | BH
520/030 |T DI IUE Mg ¥12,600]  ¥12,000( ¥600| 1
521/030 |ToooHURy5T(TAVE) ¥2,604 ¥2480| ¥124| 1
521/032 |TooUROUNISUT()7) ¥2,604 ¥2480( ¥124| 1
520/001 |TOUIIURARYIN— ¥1,344 ¥1,280|  ¥64| 1

AGCCESSORY Fv>/\—H7R—

CcoD N—=Y% TE{f (FiA) Eﬂﬁ(mﬁ) HER | AR
550/100 |T¥J—RArFr/\—H7R—k COMP. ¥2373 ¥2260| ¥113[ 1
550/001 |F¥/N\—RTYo5 ¥284 ¥270|  ¥14| 2
550/002 |Jwia ¥210 ¥200|  ¥10| 1
640/001 |yl v— ¥210 ¥200| ¥10| 2
554/100 |THRF2 a3 TL—k 5 x 25 85mm ¥1,008 ¥960|  ¥48| 1
554/200 |THATiarTL—bk 5x 25 115mm ¥1,008 ¥960|  ¥48| 1
552/100 |THFYJ—RAMFro/\—HR—rXT— MINIF ¥4,473 ¥4260| ¥213| 1
599/999 |Fr—2H—KRAT— ¥462 ¥440|  ¥22( 2
300/028 |95 o028 ¥2,940 ¥2.800| ¥140| 4

FUEL TANK 224

CcoD =YY% Ml (FiA) | Bl (Bitk) [ HER | BH
540/112 |B Y iR—k/T ¥262 ¥249|  ¥13| 1
540/104 |B#>% 35L ¥7,350 ¥7,000| ¥350| 1
540/100 |FryFRAY ¥945 ¥900|  ¥45( 1

SEAT o—p

CcoD N—Y% Bl (FiA) | Bl (Bidk) [ HER | BE
640/060 |i—bk MINIFH ¥11,550]  ¥11,000( ¥550| 1
640/001 |—hOE Yk 235 ¥210 ¥200| ¥10| 7
640/002 |—kTJwiy— 270x 1.5 ¥326 ¥310| ¥16| 2
640/007 |—hkJviv— 670x 4 ¥347 ¥330| ¥17
640/005 |>—kJwiv— 850 x 1.5 ¥315 ¥300| ¥15
SP8XL  |7RJLk M8 x 25, 35, 45, 60, 70 ¥158 ¥150 ¥8
640/220 |>—hAT— 220mm T75vk ¥2016 ¥1,920  ¥96| 1
640/260 |>—hAT— 260mm T75vhk ¥2016 ¥1,920  ¥96| 1
640/270 |>—hAT— 270mm T75vk ¥2016 ¥1,920  ¥96| 1
640/285 |L—hAT— 285mm T5vhk ¥2016 ¥1,920  ¥96| 1
640/320 | —hFAT— 320mm ¥2016 ¥1,920] ¥96
640/335 |—hAT— 335mm ¥2016 ¥1,920]  ¥96
640/355 |>—hAT— 355mm ¥2016 ¥1,920]  ¥96
641/003 |>—hAT— 220(58) ¥2310 ¥2200] ¥110
641/004 |>—hAT— 220(F) ¥2,310 ¥2200] ¥110
641/010 |>—hRT—9527 028 ¥4.473 ¥4260| ¥213




FLOOR TRAY ZA7/\RJL

coD N—Y4 SEfM (BisA) | B MM (Bitk) | CHES | B
600/060 |ZO7/%%JL MINI ¥11,025|  ¥10,500] ¥525| 1
600/003 |T/\—Twiv— o6 ¥53 ¥50 ¥3| 6
600/004 |O€wk 218 x06 x 1.5 ¥231 ¥220| ¥11| 6
600/005 |Jvi ¥— 218 x 06 x 1.5 ¥203 ¥193|  ¥10| 6
303/622 |7RJLE M6 x 22 ¥25 ¥23 ¥2| 6

FRONT BUMPER 28> kA2 /\—

COoD N—Y4 SEfM (BisA) | il (Bitk) | CHER | B
610/011 |20k /IN—Fw/8— MINIF 016 ¥7,308 ¥6,960| ¥348| 1
610/010 |ZA> ks \2/8—O7— MINI-SLIME 020 ¥3,150 ¥3,000[ ¥150| 1
610/020 |ZA> kNN /N—H52T KG ¥1,260 ¥1,200] ¥60| 1

SIDE BUMPER YA/ K/\>/\—

COoD N—Y%4 SEfM (BisA) | il (Bitk) | CHER | B
632/300D |[H K/ /85— MINIA & ¥6,930 ¥6,600| ¥330| 1
632/300S |H 1K/ /83— MINIR % ¥6,930 ¥6,600[ ¥330| 1
630/004 |ZUFINATL—305/8— 026/020 ¥840 ¥800(  ¥40| 4

SARADIIL 4O aEyk ¥45 ¥43 ¥2
REAR BUMPER 7 /\> /73—

coD N—Y% SEAM (BisA) | Bl (Bitk) | CHER | B
620/540 |1)F7/\2/8— MINI FH ¥12,600] ¥12,000] ¥600| 1
621/555 |TK/8\— MINIFH 555mm ¥2,625 ¥2500( ¥125) 1
622/028 | T\ /IN\—Ty 21 &H5— COMP. 28 ¥2,247 ¥2140[ ¥107| 2
622/135 |UFZTARAS— AV HARAR—4— MINIFE 028 ¥1,050 ¥1,000[ ¥50 2
622/003 |Jwia 028 ¥630 ¥600( ¥30| 2
622/010 |AR—H— 8 x 213 x5 ¥53 ¥50 ¥3| 2
TE10XL [/8>/8—7R)LE M10 x 90, 100, 130, 140 ¥323 ¥307| ¥16| 2
620/100 |7 RARAS—RT—F vk ¥14,700[  ¥14,000[ ¥700( 1

BODY WORK R T 47 —%

CcoD IN—YE SEfl (Biad) | e fi (Bidk) | JHEE | EE
691/003 |70 FRARAS5— MINIFH KG1009 ¥8,400 ¥8,000( w400 1
692/000 |ZA2k/\%)L MINIH KG PANDA ¥5,775 ¥5500( ¥275| 1
692/001 |70 k/AF)L MINIFH KG CACAO ¥3,150 ¥3,000[ ¥150( 1
692/003 |ZAVk/SHR)L KG CIK/02 ¥3,150 ¥3,000] ¥150| 1
693/002 |H4AKA™)L MINI KG PANDA EVO ¥4,830 ¥4,600] ¥230[ 2
693/001 |HAKA™2)L MINI KG CACAO ¥4,620 ¥4,400( ¥220( 2
694/001 |') 7 R7RA5— KG MINI TRIS ¥19,740[  ¥18,800[ ¥940( 1
690/014 |Z7A>k/SHRJLRTF— MINIF ¥1,995 ¥1,900 ¥95| 1
690/015 |70 k/SHRJLRTF— MINIF ¥945 ¥900|  ¥45( 1




